Rocznik 06+

XI Memoriat im. dh. Ogli Matkowskiej w slalomie oraz V rzut
Ligi mtodzikéw

Kategoria: K1M

Miejsce NrStart
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sobota, 18 sierpnia 2018

56
47
49
48
54
44
53
28
52
46
41
29
39
50
36
33
34
40
55
37
42
27
43
31
35
26

Imie i Nazwisko
Biernat Piotr
Mazurek Hubert
Lesniak Marcel
Baster Dawid
Szczepaniak Wiktor
Jabtonski Joachim
Ludwikowski Igor
Debski Dawid
Lesniak Tomasz
Majerczak Krzysztof
Ledniak Gabriel
Kulczycki Konrad
Sowizrat Konrad
Maciaga Oliwier
Majerczak Adam
Kulczycki Marek
Gromadka Adam
Gniewek Oliwier
Ksigzek Krzysztof
Danek Jakub
Debski Rafat
Matysiak Marcin
Natkaniec Stas
Debski Barttomiej

Piprek Franciszek

Szpernoga Jakub

Wyniki

Klub

KS Start
KKK Krakéw
KS Start
KKK Krakow
KS Pieniny
KS Start
KKK Krakow
UKS Sptyw
KS Start

KS Pieniny
KS Start
KKK Krakéw
KKK Krakéw
KS Pieniny
KS Pieniny
KKK Krakéw

AZS AWF Krakow

KS Pieniny
KKK Krakow
KS Start

UKS Sptyw
LKK Drzewica
KKK Krakow
UKS Sptyw
KS Start

SKS Sokolica
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Pomiary MaNSerw

21:00:14 UKS "SPLYw"
Rocznik Pkt  Czas Wynik Uwagi
2007 8 141,20 149,20
2006 2 154,07 156,07
2007 18 140,32 158,32
2006 10 153,58 163,58
2006 16 152,26 168,26
2008 14 155,21 169,21
2006 10 173,25 183,25
2006 18 176,47 194,47
2007 16 186,52 202,52
2008 62 166,04 228,04
2007 116 154,81 270,81
2011 66 212,98 278,98
2008 64 222,46 286,46
2006 64 253,46 317,46
2009 170 148,11 318,11
2009 166 154,29 320,29
2008 206 138,95 344,95
2008 166 180,75 346,75
2006 256 146,42 402,42
2010 266 168,42 434,42
2009 360 134,71 494,71
2010 412 84,30 496,30 DNS
2006 314 191,45 505,45
2009 560 171,31 731,31
2011 654 124,56 778,56
2007 752 88,56 840,56
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Miejsce NrStart Imie i Nazwisko Klub Rocznik Pkt  Czas Wynik Uwagi
27 30 Dusik Krzysztof KS Pieniny 2011 - 0,00 9999,99 DNS
28 45 Hamerski Mateusz KS Pieniny 2007 - 0,00 9999,99 DNS
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